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0560
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567

Title

Assortment Of Stangl Antique Gold And More -
A

Kitchen Appliances And More - B
Glass Serving Bowls And More - A
Baskets And More - A

Natural Wood Rocking Chair - B
Unmatched Table Lamps- B

wall Art - A

MCM Brocade Sofa With Attached End Tables -
C

MCM Slate Top Coffee Table- C

MCM Tesk Lighting Fixture - A

MCM Hanging Lamp Fixture - A

MCM Swivel Chair - C

Wood Roll Top Desk - C

Upholstered Wing Back Chair - C
Woaurlitzer Upright Piano With Bench - C
Framed Artwork - A

Lenox Collectibles And More - A

American Of Martinsville China Display
Cabinet - C

Lenox ChinaAnd More - A

Lenox China- A

Decorative Table And Room Decor - A
Decorative Framed Wall Mirror - B

Ash TraysAnd More - A

Lenox China- C

Decorative Wood Figurines And More - A
Hand Painted Pysanky Easter Eggs- A
Crystal Bowls And More - A

American Of Martinsville Dining Table - C
American Of Martinsville Dining Chairs - B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 15 8:15pm ET

Lot
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0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595

0596
0597

Title

Lladro Figurines- A

Wedgwood Collector Plates - A
Servingware - A

Vintage Glassware - A

Hodgepodge Of Items - A

Gorham Edgemont Gold China And More -A
Kitchen And Entertaining - A

Glassware - A

Kitchenware - A

Blender And Chopper - A

Kitchen Decor - A

Formica Kitchen Table With Chairs- C
Books- A

Room Decor - A

wall Art - A

Ukrainian Decorative Accents - A
Matching Coffee And End Tables- B
Gold And Silver Window Treatments - B
Brass Floor And Table Lamps - A

Mid Century Modern Terrazzo And Wood End
Table- B

Sectional Couch Pt One- C

Sectional Sleeper SofaPt2- C

Sectional SofaPt 3- C

Mid Century Moroccan Style Hanging Lamp - C
Toshiba 32 Inch Television - B

Sauder Wood Media Cabinet - B

Mid Century Modern Wall Clock - A

Mid Century Modern Terrazzo Top Coffee
Table- B

Decorative Items - A
Server Cabinet - C



Lot

0598
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0600
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0633
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640

Title

Bench- B

Candles and Candleholders - A
Ladies Fur Coats- A

Ladies Furs- A

Hoover Vacuum and More -A
Andrew Wyeth Collectible Plate and More - A
Collectible Plates - A
Collectible Plates - A

Full SizeBed - C

Linens, Rugs and Cushions - A
Vintage Decor - A

Household Items- B

Vintage Luggage and More - B

American of Martinsville Dresser with Mirror -
C

Oak Rocker - B

Linens- A

Decor - A

American of Martinsville Dresser - C

Heywood Wakefield Vanity Table and Stool - C
Heywood Wakefield Full Size Headboard - C
Vintage Heywood Wakefield Dresser - C

Vintage Heywood Wakefield Night Stand Lamp
-C

Heywood Wakefield Step Table- C
Heywood Wakefield Corner Table- C
Heywood Wakefield Coffee Table - C
Heywood Wakefield Mirrored Dresser - C
Costume Jewelry - A

JVC Radio Cassette and More - B
Electronics- B

Vintage Items - B

Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Vintage Photo Equipment - B

Gold Jewelry and More - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Hampton Bay Ceiling Fan - C
Vintage Books and More - B

Wood Flooring and More - C

Vintage Cookware and More - A
FormicaDining Table- C
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0641
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0647
0648
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0650
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0653
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0656
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0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
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Title

Vintage Men's and Women's Clothing -A
Metal Closets- C

Metal Shelving Units- C

Lightbulb Assortment and More - B
Craft Supplies- B

Records- A

Vintage Appliances - B

Christmas Decor - B

Celling Lighting - A

Milwaukee Power Tools - A

Home Repair Supplies -
A

Circular Saw, Bench Grinder And Vice- A
Work Bench With Storage - C
Craftsman And Porter Cable Power Tools - A

Craftsman Router And Sabre Saw -
A

Milwaukee Circular Saw And Craftsman Drill -
A

Makita, Skil And Porter Cable Power Tools - A
Tools And TilesAnd More - A
Bowling Balls- A

Storage Furniture -
C

Home Repair Supplies- A
Galvanized Buckets, Tub And More - B
Truck Tool Box And Ladder Racks - B

Sabre Saw And Tools -
A

Enamel Top Metal Cabinet - C

Vintage Army Tool Box And Tools - B
Electrical And Plumbing Supplies- B
Handcrafted Wood Tool Box And More- A
Home Improvement Supplies- A

Toro Snow Shovel And Tools- B

Vintage Furniture -
B

File Cabinets- C

IBM Electric Typewriters

-A

Step Ladders, Peg Board And More - C
Drafting And Mini Ping Pong Tables- C
Steamer Trunk - C

Singer Sewing Machine And Cabinet - B
Wheel Barrow And Chairs- B
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Lot Title

0679 Hand Crafted Wooden Trunk - C

0680 Reedsport Vanity Base Cabinet - C

0681 Card Table And More- B

0683 Crown Molding and More - B

0684 Bathroom Vanity Cabinet Base With Sink - C
0685 Garden Tools and Supplies- A

0686 Books- A

0687 Craftsman Lawn Mower - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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